	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 050512.5MXEP
	050512.5MXEP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            050512.5MXEP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 500V 3AB AXIAL FAST 12.5A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No 050512.5MXEP datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    050512.5MXEP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC628FW Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 6-28VDC 2.9KHZ PANEL
DMB-4771-IRC Bud Industries  IR COVER FOR DMB-4771
ST363016SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 41.8X30X16" NAT
SDC-650 BK Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE SNAP 6.5X.075"SW BLK
SFS-650-CI Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE SNAP COND 6.5"L NAT
1421CNB100 Hammond Manufacturing  CAGE NUT M6 100/PK
PT400100NP Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 100' NM PL259 M
M7PSK-0910R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMM09K/MC10M/MFM09K
1435791-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY DUP LC SM 1 PIN 2M
5503547-2 TE Connectivity  CA F/O 62.5LDS POLY OM BAY 2M
686630100001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 1 30P100MM
G125-MW30450L94 Harwin Inc  1.25MM M ON 30AWG 450MM
H2ABT-10108-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015A/H1500TR 8"
AT-C-26-6/6/S-10/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL REVERSED 6-6 SLVR 10'
H2642R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CABLE ASSY 6-4 COIL REVRS 7' BLK
568-001-734-100 EDAC Inc  ASSEMBLY PLUG 1POS WATERPROOF
2-2083031-6 TE Connectivity  CBL ASSY MINI HVL FEMALE TO PIGT
U005-10I Tripp Lite  CABLE USB EXTENSION A 10"
0192690119 Molex Inc  3/8 INCH DUAL HST BLACK(400/3 IN
170-03071 HellermannTyton  FLME RETRDNT SLVNG .13"DIA GRAY
FS2X2LG6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT PVC GRAY
T70FSB Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE SNAP ON
LEGBX66-38925-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELBXK11-34918-5-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELK111-32429-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
W67-A2T52-1 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 1A 65VDC LEVER
300E2C2.75 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 300E 2.75KV
C14M50 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 50A 400V CLASS AM
04941.75NRHF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE V-FAST HF 0603 32V 1.75A
37208000511 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TL TR5 .800A
0034.3415 Schurter Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC 6X32 SLOW
CG2470LSNTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 470V AXIAL
TRF250-120T-RC-B-0.5-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC 0.12A HOLD RADIAL
SMBJ60A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMB
15KP43A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.7VC R6
P4KE110C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC AXIAL
3KASMC10AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AB
MSMBJ15CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AA
MXSMCJ7.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO214AB
SMB8J26CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.6VC SMB
	050512.5MXEP  keywords
	    	050512.5MXEP
	050512.5MXEP  Littelfuse Inc
	050512.5MXEP  pdf
	050512.5MXEP  datasheet
	050512.5MXEP  price
	050512.5MXEP  distributor
	electronic components 050512.5MXEP
	050512.5MXEP  Circuit Protection
	050512.5MXEP  Fuses
	050512.5MXEP  FUSE 500V 3AB AXIAL FAST 12.5A
	050512.5MXEP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .